TOWN COUNCIL AGENDA ogts 0eT 27 P 1 02
TOWN COUNCIL CHAMBERS e oy
740 MAIN STREET
EAST HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT
NOVEMBER 1, 2016

6:45P.M. Executive Session

Pledge of Allegiance _ 7:30 p.m.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

CALL TO ORDER
AMENDMENTS TO AGENDA
RECOGNITIONS AND AWARDS

OPPORTUNITY FOR RESIDENTS TO ADDRESS THE COUNCIL ON AGENDA ITEMS
A. Other Elected Officials

B. Other Residents .

C. Mayor

. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

A. October 18, 2016 Regular Meeting
COMMUNICATIONS AND PETITIONS
OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS
A. Library Administration and Operations Contract:
1. Appointment of Mayor Leclerc as Director of Libraries
2. Bid Waiver: Contract re: Hartford Public Library and East Hartford Public Library
B. State of Connecticut Plan of Operations Agreement: EHPD
C. Capital Region Development Authority MOU
D. Outdoor Amusement Permit Application: Holiday Fest 2016
E. Refund of Taxes

OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCILLORS TO DIRECT QUESTIONS TO THE ADMINISTRATION

COUNCIL ACTION ON EXECUTIVE SESSION MATTERS
A. Personal Injury Claim of Corey Wray

B. Personal Injury Claim of Raymond Alvarado

C. Dionicia Ysabel v Town of East Hartford, et al

OPPORTUNITY FOR RESIDENTS TO SPEAK
A. Other Elected Officials '

B. Other Residents

C. Mayor

ADJOURNMENT (next meeting: November 15™)
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